Kenguru - 2021 megyei eredmény

2021 junius 13., vasarnap 12:01

9. évfolyam
Megyei helyezés

10. évfolyam
Megyei helyezés

Tanulé

Varga Roland

Gémesi Adam

Szathmary Viktoéria

Paronai Mark Janos

Csumpilla Marcell

Nagy Péter

Polgér Bettina

Szatmari Lajos Martin

Szabo Balint

Tanuloé

Kasa Roland Ardzsuna

Dohanyos Maté

Kirdly Balazs Marton

Barta Kristof Gabor

Barkasz Péter

Bacskay Barnabas

Nevezo tanar

Pont

Dr. Molnar Istvan 83,25
Dr. R6kané Robzsa Anikéd 66,5
Dr. Molnar Istvan 66,5
Dr. Molnar Istvan 63,25
Dr. R6kané Robzsa Anikéd 62
Dr. Molnar Istvan 62
Dr. Molnar Istvan 61
Dr. Molnér Istvan 60,5
Dr. Molnar Istvan 59,75
Nevez6 tanar Pont

Dr. Molnar Istvan 83,75
Dr. Molnar Istvan 81,5
Dr. Molnér Istvan 80,25
Dr. Molnar Istvan 79
Dr. Molnar Istvan 78
Dr. Molnér Istvan 74
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11. évfolyam
Megyei helyezés

Bartos Csaba

Bogdan Zalan Attila

Barkasz Balint

Tanulé

Lovasz Bence

Dr. Molnar Istvan

Dr. Molnar Istvan

Dr. Molnar Istvan

Nevezo tanar

Sz6ll6si Réka

Szigeti Boldizsar Laszl6 Sz6ll6si Reka

Baksay Réka

Székacs Mark

Kardos Levente

Sz06ll6si Réka

Szo6ll6si Réka

Sz06ll6si Réka

Pont

2/2

69,5

69

68

89,5

86

74,5

73,75

60,75



